)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17629

Division: 14UG 2ND EAST1

Date: saturday, May 4, 2024

Home: 10 (14U) WFC Fusion G

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: Ting Park 02

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 10 (14U) SSL Blue G

Home Coach
Away Coach

10 (14U) WFC Fusion G

No. Name
10 Suhani Amin

11 Adaora Mogbo
13 Unati Murphy
14 Isabel Beale

15 Eliza Chapman
16 Mia Rhoades
20 Alexys Sanders
22 Lisandra Panico
23 Zoey Marcinko Hoffman
25 Jenna Maygar
03 Anna Pizzimenti
06 Bria James

07 Brooke Maygar
76 Eleanor Clark
08 Claire Keelor
09 Claire Hawhee

91 Meredith Healy

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
10 (14U) SSL Blue G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

01 Anderson Shatterly

11 Savannah Penny

13 Carrigan Crowder

02 Alessandra Tinoco

26 Anna Salter

27 Jovie Carver

28 Vanessa Clements

03 Kathryn Mcclure
04 Baker Smith

47 Georgie Landry
05 Izabel Buglisi
50 Brooklyn Evans
06 Elaine Miller

07 Calliope Carver
72 Morgan Skiba

08 Katherine Melton

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




